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Service Agreements

As of Monday, June 21, 2010, WASKOM ISD has selected the following services:

Business/Finance & Operations (BFO) Services
Business/Finance/Operations

CSCOPE Curriculum
CScope

Data Management for Assessment and Curriculum (DMAC)

CAP
Class Roster Fee
Option 2 (6 uploads/year)
PGP
RTI
SIP
SSi
State Assessment
TAG
TEKScore
ELA/Social Studies Cooperative
English Language Arts/Social Studies
Educational Technology - ePower
Option 2 Unitedstreaming Video-on-Demand Only
Advanced Academic Services
GIT
Guidance and Counseling Contracted
Guidance and Counseling Contracted
Legal Consulting Services
Legal Consulting Services
Library Cooperative
Library
Math/Science Cooperative
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$800.00
$8899.00
$400.00
$0.00
$606.00
$800.00
$1500.00
$1500.00
$500.00
$1200.00
$800.00
$1000.00
$3345.00
$1506.00
$8203.00
$1000.00
$250.00

$500.00

6/21/2010



Math/Science
On-line Internet Safety
On-Line Internet Safety
Personnel Services Cooperative
Online Application Consortium
Personnel Cooperative
Purchasing Cooperative
Purchasing Cooperative
RSCCC/TxEIS - IMS
RSCCC Onsite Software Update Service
RSCCC Student
RSCCC Teacher Web Gradebook
Superintendent Academy
Superintendent Academy
Title |, Part A - Contracted
Title I, Part A Complete Services Package
Video Conference Bridging Service
Video Conference Bridging Service
Title Il Bilingual/ESL - SSA
Title 11l Bilingual/ESL - SSA
Prekindergarten Early Start Tier lll Partners
Tier 1l
Title I, Part C - Migrant Education Program SSA
Title |, Part C - Migrant Education Program SSA
Region 7 ESC Head Start / ISD Cooperative Agreement
Head Start
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$6534.00

$264.95

$1489.00
$1400.00

$778.50
$501.00
$7470.00
$2100.00
$600.00
$4275.00
$1200.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



