

Service Agreements

As of Monday, June 21, 2010, WASKOM ISD has selected the following services:

Business/Finance & Operations (BFO) Services	
Business/Finance/Operations	\$800.00
CSCOPE Curriculum	
CScope	\$8899.00
Data Management for Assessment and Curriculum (DMAC)	
CAP	\$400.00
Class Roster Fee	\$0.00
Option 2 (6 uploads/year)	\$606.00
PGP	\$800.00
RTI	\$1500.00
SIP	\$1500.00
SSI	\$500.00
State Assessment	\$1200.00
TAG	\$800.00
TEKScore	\$1000.00
ELA/Social Studies Cooperative	
English Language Arts/Social Studies	\$3345.00
Educational Technology - ePower	
Option 2 Unitedstreaming Video-on-Demand Only	\$1506.00
Advanced Academic Services	
G/T	\$8203.00
Guidance and Counseling Contracted	
Guidance and Counseling Contracted	\$1000.00
Legal Consulting Services	
Legal Consulting Services	\$250.00
Library Cooperative	
Library	\$500.00
Math/Science Cooperative	

Math/Science	\$6534.00
On-line Internet Safety	
On-Line Internet Safety	\$264.95
Personnel Services Cooperative	
Online Application Consortium	\$1489.00
Personnel Cooperative	\$1400.00
Purchasing Cooperative	
Purchasing Cooperative	\$778.50
RSCCC/TxEIS - IMS	
RSCCC Onsite Software Update Service	\$501.00
RSCCC Student	\$7470.00
RSCCC Teacher Web Gradebook	\$2100.00
SuperIntendent Academy	
Superintendent Academy	\$600.00
Title I, Part A - Contracted	
Title I, Part A Complete Services Package	\$4275.00
Video Conference Bridging Service	
Video Conference Bridging Service	\$1200.00
Title III Bilingual/ESL - SSA	
Title III Bilingual/ESL - SSA	\$0.00
Prekindergarten Early Start Tier III Partners	
Tier III	\$0.00
Title I, Part C - Migrant Education Program SSA	,
Title I, Part C - Migrant Education Program SSA	\$0.00
Region 7 ESC Head Start / ISD Cooperative Agreement	
Head Start	\$0.00